
Date: - t0107t20t8.
Ref:-Tender No.E-852 And E-853/ HBPCL i IC/Medicine./2018- 19.

Managing Director, (Procurement C!'ill. llallkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd., Mumbai had invited tenders in two
env€lope systems frorn eligible bidders lr.r ccluiprnent/instruments for various Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in
Maharashtra. Due to in adequate response 1lrr. Sccond extension isgivenas follows _

For detailed information. the interested bid.: i.r\
For e-tendering help/ information. pler\ ,r,r,.it.
Website: - httDs://maha ders,gov.in
Contact No.l800-233-7:l I 5,91-7878 I 079i.
Email - eoroc.suoport,a maharashtra.sov. il

HAFFKIi, r:] ulO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No.022-24I50628
E-ruail- md@vaccinehaflkine.com

Achrr_r aDondeMarg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

Nir rr c r)[ l'cndcr Item.

:iir!rrclill€ 30 mg +
Lanivudine 150 mg

Rit rrvir Plain 100 mg

\ isit the website httDs: ahatende gov.rn

, -7s7lJ 1079116,+ 9 f-'7878007972 and +91-75'tgOO7973

sl\u,frU
(Dr.R.M.Kumbhar)
5eneial Manager-l,

Haflkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd,,
(Procu rement Cell), Mumbai.

Sr.
No.

Tender
No,

Date of Bid
Submission

Date of Bid
Closing Bid Opening

E-852

2
E-853

From
10.07.2018
10.00 am

to
18.07.2018

up to l4:00 hrs.

18.07.2018
at 14:00

hrs.

20.07.2018 at
l4:01 hrs.

SECOND EXTENSION

l.


